Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Sporle - (832491) - City Of Ely Amateur Swimming Clu

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

26.86
1:00.08
34.85
1:19.10
3:12.43
32.49

SC Time

26.40

59.04
2:19.21
5:02.81

33.75

1:17.90
2:52.78

33.82

36.64
1:22.13
3:30.43
2:45.06
1:09.40

Converted
to SC

26.10
58.70
33.90
1:17.50
3:09.70
31.90

Converted
to LC

27.20

1:00.40
2:21.70

5:07.40

34.70

1:19.50
2:55.80

34.40

37.20
1:23.10
3:32.00
2:47.40
1:09.40

LC WA
Pts

471
474
412
371
277

322

SC WA
Pts

445

438
363
344

404

357
336
265
219
203
126
292
358

Date

01/04/18
02/12/18
06/01/19
01/12/18
29/11/15
07/07/19

Date

21/10/18

27/05/18
10/11/18

17/11/18

21/10/18

25/03/17
10/11/18
17/06/17
26/06/16
25/06/16
12/09/12
10/11/18
01/09/18

Meet

City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018
BWFSC New Year Meet 2019

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018
City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

BWFSC Summer Meet Level 3

Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2018

March Marlins Fenland Open Meet
City of Ely Club Winter Championships

City of Ely Club Winter Championships
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2018

Cambridge Spring Open

City of Ely Club Winter Championships
City of Ely Summer Championships

City of Ely Summer Competition

City of Ely Summer Competition

City of Ely Distance Championships Part A
City of Ely Club Winter Championships

City of Ely Club Autumn Sprint Championships

Venue

Norwich
Sheffield
London
Sheffield
Sheffield

London

Venue

Inspire Luton
Sports

Manor LC
Ely
Ely

Inspire Luton
Sports

Cambridge
Ely
Ely
Ely
Ely
Ely
Ely
Ely

Licence

ER180144
NE180165
LR190289
NE180165
NE150210
LR191885

License

ER181018

ER180756
ER182600
ER182601

ER181018

ER170393
ER182600
ER171198
ER161186
ER161186
ER2730

ER182600
ER182277

Page1/1

Level

W W W

Level
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