Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Sporle - (832491) - City Of Ely Amateur Swimming Clu

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	26.86	26.10	471	01/04/18	City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	ER180144	1
100 Freestyle	1:00.08	58.70	474	02/12/18	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018	Sheffield	NE180165	3
50 Breaststroke	34.85	33.90	412	06/01/19	BWFSC New Year Meet 2019	London	LR190289	3
100 Breaststroke	1:19.10	1:17.50	371	01/12/18	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018	Sheffield	NE180165	3
200 Breaststroke	3:12.43	3:09.70	277	29/11/15	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	NE150210	3
50 Butterfly	32.49	31.90	322	07/07/19	BWFSC Summer Meet Level 3	London	LR191885	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	26.40	27.20	445	21/10/18	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2018	Inspire Luton Sports	ER181018	3
100 Freestyle	59.04	1:00.40	438	27/05/18	March Marlins Fenland Open Meet	Manor LC	ER180756	3
200 Freestyle	2:19.21	2:21.70	363	10/11/18	City of Ely Club Winter Championships	Ely	ER182600	4
400 Freestyle	5:02.81	5:07.40	344	17/11/18	City of Ely Club Winter Championships	Ely	ER182601	4
50 Breaststroke	33.75	34.70	404	21/10/18	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2018	Inspire Luton Sports	ER181018	3
100 Breaststroke	1:17.90	1:19.50	357	25/03/17	Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	ER170393	3
200 Breaststroke	2:52.78	2:55.80	336	10/11/18	City of Ely Club Winter Championships	Ely	ER182600	4
50 Butterfly	33.82	34.40	265	17/06/17	City of Ely Summer Championships	Ely	ER171198	4
50 Backstroke	36.64	37.20	219	26/06/16	City of Ely Summer Competition	Ely	ER161186	4
100 Backstroke	1:22.13	1:23.10	203	25/06/16	City of Ely Summer Competition	Ely	ER161186	4
200 Backstroke	3:30.43	3:32.00	126	12/09/12	City of Ely Distance Championships Part A	Ely	ER2730	4
200 Individual Medley	2:45.06	2:47.40	292	10/11/18	City of Ely Club Winter Championships	Ely	ER182600	4
100 Individual Medley	1:09.40	1:09.40	358	01/09/18	City of Ely Club Autumn Sprint Championships	Ely	ER182277	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS